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Start : 12:00, Finish flag : 12:00

1 F.C.C. TSR Honda France Honda 1 EWC 816 24:00:57.502 - - 1:36.985 490 25 35:06.860

2 WEBIKE SRC KAWASAKI France TRICKSTAR Kawasaki 2 EWC 814 24:02:33.761 2 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:37.767 55 27 36:26.214

3 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team Suzuki 3 EWC 813 24:02:16.192 3 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.753 454 26 40:24.153

4 YART - YAMAHA Yamaha 4 EWC 811 24:00:57.952 5 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:37.178 694 28 49:01.762

5 VRD IGOL PIERRET EXPERIENCES Yamaha 5 EWC 799 24:01:22.949 17 Lp. 12 Lp. 1:38.397 644 27 45:25.577

6 3ART BEST OF BIKE Yamaha 6 EWC 794 24:01:31.651 22 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:38.891 31 25 1:16:42.269

7 Wójcik Racing Team Yamaha 7 EWC DIT 793 24:01:56.358 23 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:38.374 19 29 51:44.997

8 GERT56 by GS YUASA BMW 1 SST 786 24:01:25.036 30 Lp. 7 Lp. 1:39.722 6 26 49:45.806

9 No Limits Motor Team Suzuki 2 SST DIT 783 24:02:38.348 33 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:38.997 61 26 1:46:30.455

10 TEAM MOTO AIN Yamaha 3 SST 781 24:01:35.646 35 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:39.373 8 28 1:00:40.431

11 MACO RACING Team Yamaha 8 EWC 781 24:02:31.068 35 Lp. 55.422 1:38.113 688 26 59:39.997

12 Team 33 Coyote Louit Moto Kawasaki 4 SST 779 24:00:57.532 37 Lp. 2 Lp. 1:38.897 5 27 1:04:42.979

13 Motobox Kremer Racing #65 Yamaha 9 EWC 774 24:01:16.290 42 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:39.878 630 33 56:55.392

14 Team LRP Poland BMW 10 EWC 770 24:01:15.464 46 Lp. 4 Lp. 1:39.624 60 26 1:49:08.414

15 JMA MOTOS ACTION BIKE Suzuki 5 SST DIT 769 24:01:28.446 47 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:40.452 451 30 49:07.885

16 OG MOTORSPORT BY SARAZIN Yamaha 6 SST DIT 766 24:00:58.400 50 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:39.108 366 28 1:25:27.203

17 AM Moto Racing Competition Kawasaki 7 SST DIT 765 24:00:57.755 51 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:39.858 21 28 2:48:49.419

18 Slider Endurance Yamaha 8 SST DIT 765 24:00:59.403 51 Lp. 1.648 1:41.467 58 25 56:16.578

19 Junior Team Suzuki LMS Suzuki 9 SST 756 24:01:02.702 60 Lp. 9 Lp. 1:39.753 22 27 1:06:17.273

20 Tati Team Beaujolais Racing Kawasaki 11 EWC 755 24:01:19.602 61 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:37.444 445 33 2:45:13.292

21 Team Bolliger Switzerland Kawasaki 12 EWC 755 24:02:32.660 61 Lp. 1:13.058 1:39.338 35 29 2:08:45.425

22 Falcon Racing Rennes Motos Yamaha 10 SST 754 24:02:50.441 62 Lp. 1 Lp. 1:40.047 612 27 1:07:15.674

23 Dunlop Motors Events Suzuki 11 SST 746 24:02:05.843 70 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:41.997 27 26 1:03:36.988

24 ENERGIE ENDURANCE 91 Kawasaki 12 SST DIT 741 24:01:03.985 75 Lp. 5 Lp. 1:40.927 17 27 2:11:38.814

25 British Endurance Racing Team Suzuki 13 EWC DIT 741 24:03:15.523 75 Lp. 2:11.538 1:41.711 25 30 1:16:15.897

26 Aprilia Le Mans 2 Roues Aprilia 13 SST DIT 731 24:01:03.067 85 Lp. 10 Lp. 1:41.228 323 31 1:48:16.948

27 Moto Sport Endurance Yamaha 14 SST DIT 728 24:02:38.731 88 Lp. 3 Lp. 1:42.665 31 25 2:13:18.101

28 TEAM 202 Yamaha 15 SST DIT 720 24:01:03.683 96 Lp. 8 Lp. 1:42.800 79 25 1:32:10.951

29 ATLANTIC RACING TEAM Honda 16 SST DIT 688 24:01:04.140 128 Lp. 32 Lp. 1:42.259 54 30 3:22:24.434

30 TEAM RACING 85 Kawasaki 17 SST 676 24:01:46.649 140 Lp. 12 Lp. 1:42.309 497 29 3:06:55.158

31 BMW MOTORRAD WORLD ENDURANCE TEAM BMW 14 EWC 802 23:47:19.964 14 Lp. - 1:37.436 658 26 39:00.809

32 METISS Metiss 1 EXP DIT 520 16:53:29.647 296 Lp. 282 Lp. 1:39.751 14 24 1:25:47.299

33 ERC-Endurance Ducati 15 EWC 470 14:59:35.454 346 Lp. 50 Lp. 1:37.540 58 18 2:10:52.639

34 Wójcik Racing Team 2 Yamaha 18 SST DIT 456 14:33:27.730 360 Lp. 14 Lp. 1:40.909 83 16 26:04.157

35 BMRT 3D MAXXESS NEVERS Kawasaki 19 SST 334 10:41:07.579 482 Lp. 122 Lp. 1:38.739 24 14 1:13:31.846

36 RAC41 CHROMEBURNER Honda 20 SST 234 08:32:42.491 582 Lp. 100 Lp. 1:39.677 28 12 1:30:41.311

37 Space Moto Suzuki 21 SST DIT 110 04:07:38.758 706 Lp. 124 Lp. 1:41.723 3 5 24:32.530

38 National Motos Honda 16 EWC DIT 53 02:08:47.833 763 Lp. 57 Lp. 1:38.335 20 2 19:02.025

Bike #37 not classified : Not cross the finish line (Article 1.22.5)
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